For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  Coil End Lead Cable BS6195 - 2.5mm² to 500mm²
Coil End Lead Cable BS6195 - 2.5mm² to 500mm²
Description
Coil end lead cable is primarily used in electrical machinery and panel wiring
with the added advantage of having HOFR sheath that resists lubricant
penetration. The coil end cable is quite often used as an alternative to tri/bi-
rated cables in some panel wiring installations.

 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 3
Coil End Lead Cable BS6195 - 2.5mm² to 500mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm)
ApproxDia of Cond
(mm)
Max Dia of wires (mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
TYPE4C1/5 1.5 1 30/0.25 1.6 0.26 34
TYPE4C2/5 2.5 1 50/0.25 2 0.26 45
TYPE4C6 6 1 84/0.30 3.6 0.31 97
TYPE4C10 10 1 80/0.40 4.6 0.41 130
TYPE4C16 16 1 126/0.40 5.7 0.41 190
TYPE4C25 25 1 196/0.40 7.1 0.41 290
TYPE4C35 35 1 276/0.40 8.5 0.41 380
TYPE4C50 50 1 396/0.40 10.3 0.41 510
TYPE4F70 70 1 360/0.50 12.4 0.51 1344
TYPE4D70 70 1 360/0.50 12.4 0.51 894
TYPE4C70 70 1 360/0.50 12.4 0.51 750
TYPE4F95 95 1 475/0.50 14.5 0.51 1610
TYPE4D95 95 1 475/0.50 14.5 0.51 1168
TYPE4C95 95 1 475/0.50 14.5 0.51 935
TYPE4F120 120 1 608/0.50 16 0.51 1919
TYPE4D120 120 1 608/0.50 16 0.51 1433
TYPE4C120 120 1 608/0.50 16 0.51 1160
TYPE4F150 150 1 756/0.50 18 0.51 2248
TYPE4D150 150 1 756/0.50 18 0.51 1734
TYPE4C150 150 1 756/0.50 18 0.51 1450
TYPE4F185 185 1 925/0.50 20 0.51 2616
TYPE4D185 185 1 925/0.50 20 0.51 2073
TYPE4C185 185 1 925/0.50 20 0.51 1770
TYPE4F240 240 1 1221/0.50 23 0.51 3252
TYPE4D240 240 1 1221/0.50 23 0.51 2657
TYPE4C240 240 1 1221/0.50 23 0.51 2260
TYPE4D300 300 1 1525/0.50 26 0.51 3279
TYPE4C300 300 1 1525/0.50 26 0.51 2760
TYPE4D400 400 1 2013/0.5 30 0.51 4229
TYPE4C400 400 1 2013/0.5 30 0.51 3880
TYPE4C500 500 1 3679/0.40 29 0.61 4650
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3